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2025 年 4 月 4 日

太子院 (括號為比賽室)

上午 9:00 開賽

陳祐
鄭駿旭
蔡浩雲
陸嘉朗
黃逸謙
楊常佑

中級㇠組(清樂)

俞舒耀
何彥瑋
陳凱晉
呂佑成
文顥蓁

初級組(忘憂)

潘希諾
王君玥
刁柏賢
廖逸曦
馮柏喬
王君毅
李紫琦
黃民瑋
陳宥光

卓瀚霖
劉靖林

陳鉦濠
羅晙銘

莊凱晴
鄺棨言

方奕鏗

陳宇豪
蔡溢朗
陳瀚文
侯妍希
譚樂諾
鄭德勤

中級甲組(爛柯)

葉朗謙
黃螢凱
崔力仁
杜啟瑆



21 盧柏希

22 曾鍵諾

24
25 蔡傳喜

26

梁梓樂
28 魏嘉李
27 李芷慧

23 司徒昊程

黃鉦洋

郎月恒

蘇盈
李駿逸
黃袙維
李睿謙
杜啟銘
賈文卓

29

張芷茜
江心懋
劉佳明

區定曦
吳承熹
郭雯蔚
陳梓睿
鄭剴方
康鈞涵

20 許天宇

2025 年 4 月 4 日

太子院 (括號為比賽室)

上午 9:00 開賽

公開組 (手談)

1
2

12

9

14
15

17 王嘉祐

18 陳柏軒
魏嘉晗

16

19

羅軍穎

3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11

13
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6 6
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15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19

陳彥潼

李栩睮
黎彥晴

太子院 (括號為比賽室)

下午 1:30 開賽

胡㇐嵐

2025 年 4 月 4 日

初級組-紅苗 (手談)

曾浚僖

江柏熹
薛俊熹
陳言洛
陳卓錡
黃子軒
梁卓曜

駱志森

陳芷茵
駱廣亨

劉奕鐺
彭鴻宇
何啟朗

施朗榳
邱詠倫
莫文迪
楊嘉毅

初級組-綠苗 (忘憂)

黃詩淇
梁皓翔

李星叡
曾心瑜
藍煜棠
關心怡

張芷瑜
雷鈞翔
施廷諄
林溢謙
陳梓朗

林彥辰
李星叡
陳梓朗

江柏熹
陳卓錡
林樂熙


